in accordance with
" Rules®.2,6.3 & 6.5 of
the insoivency {England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 ofthe
insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

~+.
2

Companies House

THURSDAY

AN

05/12/2019 #H244
COMPANIES HOUSE

. ]

Company details

Company number

k4 .
Filling In this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

Benchmark Instruments Limited

bold black capitals.

W

tiquidator's name

Full forenamefs)

Jason

Surname

Callender

2 |}

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number

Olympia House

Street

Armitage Road
Post town London
County/Region
Postcade NW11 8RQ
Country

Ligquidator's name ®

Full forename(s)

®0ther liquidator
Usethis sectiontotellusabout

surname

another hquidator.

2

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

¥ 0ther liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liquidator,

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

R

Date of statement of affairs

27 November 2019

H
@
—
3]

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

v'|statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signaturg

S ———

» |

Signature date

4 December 2019

04/17 Version 1.0



In accordance with Rule 6 4 of the
insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

BENCHMARK INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Benchmark Instruments Limited

on 27 November 2019
being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MICHAEL JOHN WALL

Signed W

Dated 27 November 2019




Benchmark Instruments Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets:

Stock

Book Debts

Cash at Bank
Goodwill

Plant and Machinery

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured
Non-Preferential Creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
4 600 1,500
5,058 4,890
2,788 2,789
2 1,000
Nif 1,000
12,449 11,179

SIGNATURE W

DATE 27 November 2019




A1 - Summary of Liakilities

Liabilities

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors
{carried from page A)
Preferential Creditors:

Employees' Claims

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated Surplus as regards Preferential Creditors:

Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
Employees’ Claims
Loan
PAYE/NIC
Trade Creditors
Utility Creditors
VAT

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors

Share Capital
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY

Estimated to Realise

SIGNATURE /7-'6@\{2

11,179
1,371

(1,371)

9,808
125,052
500
3,817
20,284
32
6,000

(155.685)

(145,876)
100

(100)

£ (145,976)

PATE 27 November 2019



6102 J9qUaAON [Z 31V

A
§ § FJUNLVYNOIS

. fe
0 Ly'60v3 PLHA DIIYSIBISSOAA 'LISABY ‘UBIIC) Spleuley P11 Auedwo) spaloid g 3 ©
0 OV vL6F ML OLML 'A21NS PUOLIYORY ‘PROY SOURIMET 12 _ P17 S|ESy snooy
: TO0 ¥ 1AM 'UOIdWEYISAOM
0 ¢gcers “1eang uolun “ied ssauisng ajeA Buudg /1-g1 un P17 Buneod Jepmod uoai3
o ¥1¢3 H3y P17 sieidon oeug
69N ‘abpugxn ‘weyuaq 'sue Aepm uopybiuy g . .
0 | 00°08Y'€3 839 £27d 'llemuio] ‘abpugapep 'Aenp Byuninas) | P11 Bugsen-aiq usyeq
. HS8 6SAA 'spuelpIy
0 bL8S3 159/ ‘90pLPIY 'PROY prefoug ‘SHIOA SOUBLINN P11 sbusssaid g sjojeh3 fequed
0 ﬁ 6L°63 AZE 131 ‘19890187 'FER X0g Od ssaulsng seg yshug
. 988 GLHM
0 ov'ezid ‘al1ys1a1so0Iop 'Sl Ainqua ‘ebueyoxg wo) PH1 SEIQ piojpog
0 4691123 N6 8137 ‘uoisbip ‘peoy uoles ‘000 xod Od [BIDISLILIOT Ewo‘nm_o._mmL
. 3rg 0219 '‘Angsayma
0 9L¥l63 ‘aNg Aileq plomssnoD 'aueT ABMULION 'gZ Hun P¥] SSOIAISS SNpo.d ouly
cv'9783 802 0LAM UoIdWRYIRAON, ‘SBYSY N0 ‘pECY P
0 uonels 'elelsy [eu)snpu| saysy Inc4 giL-¢ | shun sjusuodwo?) g siausiseq | Y
0 002113 ANZ pri Bumno sese] ajeinday
699 ‘SPUBIPIN 1S9M ‘BlepAl] ‘peOY abuleH 62 wun _
3 uaaib
Ajunoeg Ajunoag Jo)pasn jueune|n
JO anjep ayeq Aq piay Aunoag Aue jo sjiejeq |  19eQ jo Junowy (epoaisod yjm) ssalippy JO 10}Pa1D JO AWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwio sy ul Auadoid iaAc a1} Jo uoua)al Buiuie|d sIo)Pald pue $a01A1as Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape
ul pled spunowe Buiwiepo siswoisna pue sjuswsalbe sies |euoiipuos Jo Buises| [aReyd 'eseyaind-aaly Japun s1oypass AUE AIUBpl pUB SICHPSID (|8 apN|oul ISNW No A 8l0N

SYOLIA3™d3 ANVdNOD
g



6102 JoquiaAoN [Z J1VJ

% FRANLYNOIS

[o _ | 68113 _ PHL 010D ™Mioyns 'Aingpng ‘jeailg awaL g | dnolg sioyseo ysiug eyl |
[o i | ov'zs13 [ Niv 98 'weybuuuig ‘uojsy ‘Jesig sewoy) gg | PI7 Xneapud g jBus |
[0 _ | 6€¥13 | NS GHH 3JSUI0aT '198lG UoinyD £-G | pepwi Alauonels nogepunoy |
_ 0 _ — QG°eZ1L3 _ SIre v0D .x@mmm _._mummr_u_oo _mcml_ S||eiansg _ P17 SOIUOI03] U_Qmﬂ_ _
[o _ | 08°€Z13 ﬁ NG ZLNN ‘SjueyHON ‘Aq.0D ‘888 X0 Od | P11 slueuodwio) g Y |
. ddv ZLHE ‘1esioq ‘ajood ‘peoy
° res6e SBWSID IS HO “SIBIST [BUISTPU| UAMERYD €1 Jun PiTo8L semod
| o 8 L16'c3 1NE LLOA ‘yBnoloqieag ‘peoy mound ‘G xod Od Py Aaids |
. 897 19S ‘SAyspIojaH
0 000053 'aBEUBAR)S USBIC) SIBUSIH ‘SMA JUSDUIA | IEM 19BN
. axi 8AS
0 t508t3 ‘a1ysdoIyg ‘MOjpNT e SSBUISNG MO|PNT Y ENS PelW] piecg § WECH 1euSiy
. . avi gl ._OOQ._0>_|_ .-wmhm sawep _mmDOI
0 0000093 ueiBay 400j4 YIg ‘(Aouanjosuy) suonesado [ YA StoSNg B SnusAsy WH
et o 771 863N ‘aui] uodn apseamap ‘uojusqbuoT
0 68918 eI ‘MIIA JHEd UOJUBE ‘Z0ZE dF WooY NHDI SUIOISNT B aNUSASH WH
ang" 4%} 8AS ‘elysdowyg
0 ¥y 90953 ‘MOIPN 'MIBd SSBUISNE MOIPN"] 61-2L HUf PIT LEW(asH
3 TEYN i) _
Ajunoag Ainsag 40%P8LT uewelD
Jo anjep aleq Aq p1ay funoeg Aue Jjo sjiela@ | 192Q jo Junowy {opodysod ynum) ssaippy 10 J0JIpalD Jo aweN W

‘uoissassod s Auedwos sy Ul Auadold saao a)j) Jo uoualal Builied siolpalo pue sa91Aes Jo spoob jo Alddns ay jo sdoueape
ut pred sjunowe Suiie}d s1awojsna pue sjuswsalbe ajes jeuolipuod o Buises) |a)eyD ‘aseyoind-aiy Japun Si0lpasd AUB AJjuspl PUB SICHPSID ||E SENOUI 1SN NOA "3JON

SHOLIAIUI ANVYdNOD
g



6102 12quaAoN /Z 31Vd

§. JUNLYNOIS

[0 _ | 99096'9613 | _ TVLOL ANVHO |
o _ | o 22¢'9213 _ | 01:1V.101 S3IA0TWA |
[0 _ | 08°ze9'0e3 | _ TV.10L SYOLIQINI |
IE | | 8963 _ Zd1 $31 431590197 '6LZ X08 Od | pi1 10241 BunyiA |
00'eg dre pi7 XAUQ 3 eljos

0 3 L LSA 'BIIYSPIOYELS YoouuR) uadsal) poomsBury oA
o | | 929413 | ON¥ pAS "Aingsmaiys “yied ssauisng Weyoly vy | P SeQINss 100 [921ed ML |
| 0 | | 670613 | uiv6 818 "24yseoue *Aing "wojlogsuwiey 'y xog Od | PaUWI 3N INL |

. (18 1L HM "3HYSIBISEDIOM
0 00°9ie3 "Jolg 8as8|) 1eans urey ‘ebepjon puowy P (4N) Auedwiod uasu oyt
3 uaaib
Aunoag Ajunoag 10IP3LD uewe|n
JO anjep ajeq Aqg pjay Hunaoag Aue Jo spieyaq | 19e( Jo Junowy {apodisod yjm) ssaippy 40 J0JIpal) JO JWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Apadord JaA0 81 jo uonuaial Bulielo sio)palo pue saoines o speob jo Ailddns ay) jo aoueApe
w pied sjunowe Buiwielo sisLic)snNa pue sjuswaalbe ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises| @Ry 'aseyaind-auly Jspun sIoipald Aue AUSpI puE SIOHPaD |[E 8pNjouUl JSNW NOA (910N

SHOLIA3"I ANVAINQD
g



610¢ JaquaAoN LZ 31vd

A
% JANLVYNOIS

| co'00L3 00l AreuipiQ 992 193 "sayspiofiay ‘abeusns)g ‘uasic) s1aysiy ‘SMBN JUSIUIA | leAA uyor [SeyoIN
Jaquuap
anfep |eUulWON saleys Jo "ON aleyg jo adA] (epooysod yum) ssaippy 10 Japjoyaleys JO SWeN |
SUIGW3IW ANVJNOD

2



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

Youdonothavetogive anycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelp Companies Houseifthereisa query
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyougivewillbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Jason Callender

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co

Clympia House

Armitage Road

London

Postcode N W 1 1 8 R Q
ox

0208731 6807

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J Youhave attached the required documents,

[ Youhave signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

u Further information

Forfurtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at  www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 version 1.0




